100m Dash
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Paige Delarber
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Paige Delarber
Paige Delarber
Florenzie Ratliff
Tiffany King
Tiffany King
Tiffany King
Tiffany King
Tiffany King

Effort
12.96
13.24
13.39
13.42
13.61
13.64
13.71
13.72
13.80
13.83
13.84
13.96
13.97
14.10
14.17
14.27
14.42
14.81
14.94
16.16
17.64
18.07
18.20
18.61
18.74

Place
3rd

5th

4th
11th
5th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd

5th

8th

Location
Bucyrus District
Bucyrus District
Buckeye Central

New London
New London

Lancaster Regional
Crestview Conference

St. Paul
Lucas
St. Paul

Colonel Crawford

Bucyrus
Ontario
Margaretta
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Shelby
New London
St. Paul
Bucyrus District
St. Paul
St. Paul
Margaretta
Bucyrus
Shelby

Date
5/24/2014
5/22/2014
5/6/2014
5/10/2014
5/10/2014
5/28/2014
5/16/2014
4/2/2014
4/8/2014
4/29/2014
5/2/2014
4/5/2014
4/17/2014
4/22/2014
5/6/2014
4/5/2014
4/12/2014
5/10/2014
4/29/2014
5/22/2014
4/29/2014
4/2/2014
4/22/2014
4/5/2014
4/12/2014



